

---

## diverse materiale

I.D.: 56495907

---

Data publicarii	26.04.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 336,11 RON - 336,11 RON

---

Descriere: -PANZA BOMFAIER BUBLA METAL&LEMN GLOBUS L[MM]:300 B 25 5 1.68 8.4 DISC DE TAIAT 125X1 10 2.689 26.89 DEGRIPANT 400ML WURTH 2 15.965 31.93 382483 MOTIP CONTACT CLN CONT.ELECTRICE C569,400ML 2 18.485 36.97 ALIAJ DE LIPIRE MOALE 2MM 200GR.CU ROTIN 3 S-SN97CU3 2 40.335 80.67 PASTA DECAPANTA 250GR 1 46.22 46.22 GRUND 1 KG 1 12.61 12.61 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M NEGRU 10 5.882 58.82 45229 BANDA ADEZIVA 4522,50M/50MM 1 9.24 9.24 72342 PENSULA LATA X.-6 30MM 1 3.36 3.36 72344 PENSULA LATA X.6 50MM 1 5.04 5.04 72347 PENSULA LATA X.-6 80MM 1 9.24 9.24 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 509 0.9 VADOVA 12/BAX 1 6.72 6.72

---